

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 782 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

RAMA SHANKAR SAH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Msr. Biny Kr. Das,A.C.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Ms. Sangitaa Singh,Advd,

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant, Amicus Curiae is directed to flag the documents in original records for translation and inclusion in the paper books.

List the matter on 29.9.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar